

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		44133	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		15 Jul 2025	
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV III 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO		SOVMHPL Sy.No:11,12,1415,16,17,18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301		PO No		20250708037	
				PO Date		08 Jul 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes--- 20nos-Boxes	85469090	1.00	176.80	177	18.00	31.82
2	ELEC8878-Electrical-Isolater-4 Pole-40 amps-Nos.	853650	1.00	468.00	468	18.00	84.24
3	ELEC1988-Electrical-LED Tube Light- 6500K-1200mmX20W-Nos.	940540	2.00	168.00	336	18.00	60.48
4	ELEC2020-Electrical-MCB--06 amps-Nos.	853650	5.00	109.20	546	18.00	98.28
5	ELEC7266-Electrical-MCB--16 amps-Nos.	853650	5.00	109.20	546	18.00	98.28
6	ELEC3223-Electrical-PVC Surface Box-- 4Module-Nos.	85389000	7.00	62.40	437	18.00	78.62
7	ELEC8500-Electrical-Socket--6amps-Nos.	853650	7.00	64.00	448	18.00	80.64
8	ELEC3129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A- Nos.	853650	14.00	39.00	546	18.00	98.28
9	ELEC9722-Electrical-Bulkhead LED Light-- 10w-Nos.	9405	6.00	582.40	3,494	18.00	628.99
10	ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	953.40	953	18.00	171.61
11	ELEC8650-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	2,201.47	2,201	18.00	396.26



12	ELEC9836-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	953.40	953	18.00	171.61
13	ELEC9448-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	953.40	953	18.00	171.61
14	ELEC7754-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	1.00	2,201.47	2,201	18.00	396.26
15	ELEC9175-Electrical-DB TPN-3 Phase-6Way-Nos.	85371000	1.00	3,104.81	3,105	18.00	558.86
	Transport Charges			250.00		18.00	45.00
				Total Taxable Amount	17,615.95		3,170.87
				Total Invoice Amount	20,787.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		1,585.43	1,585.43				
Rupees : Twenty Thousands Four Hundred And Ninety Two Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

